
 

 

 

 

 

 

SERVICE 

 

LAWN SIZE 

 

COST PER TREATMENT 
INCLUDING GST 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

1-150m² 

1-150m² 

$80.00 

$60.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

151-320m² 

151-320m² 

$95.00 

$60.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

321-400m² 

321-400m² 

$105.00 

$60.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

401-500m² 

401-500m² 

$120.00 

$80.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

501-600m² 

501-600m² 

$150.00 

$80.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

601-700m² 

601-700m² 

$175.00 

$95.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

701-800m² 

701-800m² 

$193.00 

$100.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

801-900m² 

801-900m² 

$205.00 

$110.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

901-1200m² 

901-1200m² 

$240.00 

$130.00 

WEED AND FEED SERVICE 

SPRAY ONLY 

1201-1500m² 

1201-1500m² 

$270.00 

$145.00 

 

For larger lawn areas please call us on free phone 0800 111 001. 
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