## PIMP MY LAWN PRICE LIST 2020 ©

SERVICE	LAWN SIZE	COST PER TREATMENT INCLUDING GST
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	1-150m²	\$80.00
SPRAY ONLY	1-150m²	\$60.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	151-320m²	\$95.00
SPRAY ONLY	151-320m²	\$60.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	321-400m²	\$105.00
SPRAY ONLY	321-400m²	\$60.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	401-500m²	\$120.00
SPRAY ONLY	401-500m²	\$80.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	501-600m²	\$150.00
SPRAY ONLY	501-600m²	\$80.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	601-700m²	\$175.00
SPRAY ONLY	601-700m²	\$95.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	701-800m²	\$193.00
SPRAY ONLY	701-800m²	\$100.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	801-900m²	\$205.00
SPRAY ONLY	801-900m²	\$110.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	901-1200m²	\$240.00
SPRAY ONLY	901-1200m²	\$130.00
WEED AND FEED SERVICE	1201-1500m²	\$270.00
SPRAY ONLY	1201-1500m²	\$145.00

For larger lawn areas please call us on free phone 0800 111 001.